
ECE SUMMER/FALL 2024ECE SUMMER/FALL 2024
DATE DAY HOLIDAY/EVENT ECE SCHEDULE

May 27 Mon Memorial Day ECE Closed

May 28 Tue Last Day of School Regular Hours

May 29–31 Wed-Fri ECE Teacher In-Service ECE Closed

June 3 Mon First Day of 2024-25 Year Regular Hours

June 5 Wed Yom Yerushalayim Regular Hours

June 11 Tue Erev Shavuot JCC/ECE Close @ 5 pm

June 12 Wed Shavuot 1st Day JCC and ECE Closed

June 13 Thu Shavuot 2nd Day Regular Hours

June 19 Wed Juneteenth Regular Hours

July 4 Thu Independence Day ECE Closed

July 23 Tue Fast of 17th of Tammuz Regular Hours

Aug 2 Fri ECE Teacher In-Service ECE Closed

Aug 13 Tue Tish’a B’Av Regular Hours

Aug 19 Mon Tu B’Av Regular Hours

Sep 2 Mon Labor Day ECE Closed

Oct 2 Wed Erev Rosh Hashana (Eve) JCC/ECE Close @ 3 pm

Oct 3–4 Thu–Fri Rosh Hashana JCC and ECE Closed

Oct 11 Fri Erev Yom Kippur (Eve) JCC/ECE Close @ 3 pm

Oct 16 Wed Erev Sukkot (Eve) JCC/ECE Close @ 5 pm

Oct 17 Thu Sukkot 1st Day JCC and ECE Closed

Oct 18 Fri Sukkot 2nd Day Regular Hours

Oct 23 Wed Erev Shemini Atzeret (Eve) JCC/ECE Close @ 5 pm

Oct 24 Thu Shemini Atzeret JCC and ECE Closed

Oct 25 Fri Simchat Torah Regular Hours

Nov 1 Fri Teacher In-Service ECE Closed

Nov 27 Wed Day before Thanksgiving JCC/ECE Close @ 5 pm

Nov 28 Thu Thanksgiving JCC and ECE Closed

Nov 29 Fri Day after Thanksgiving ECE Closed

Dec 10 Tue ECE Chanukah Party 5–6 pm Regular Hours

Dec 24 Tue Christmas Eve ECE Closes @ 3 pm

Dec 25 Wed Christmas Day/Chanukah ECE Closed

Dec 31 Tue New Year’s Eve JCC/ECE Close @ 5 pm

Jan 1 (2025) Wed New Year’s Day ECE Closed

Jan 2 (2025) Thu Mid-Year Transition Day Regular Hours


